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
al features call Donna Rae*.

NEW

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Salesperson

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Note: http://maureen.ca for more photos

1ST AD $429,000

ALLAN OR MARVYN MORGAN**
Salespeople

519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

PARKLIKE
SETTING 
IN TOWN

Look at this
w o n d e r f u l ,
warm, well-
cared for
“ G r a n d m a s ”
home on huge

lot with detached garage. Inground swimming pool with
patio and change room. Country kitchen, separate dining
room. Lots of unique features! Many upgrades! Call now!

$329,000

JIM LEWIS* Salesperson

877-5211
1-866-234-3310

$549,500 - A STORY OF PERFECTION
This remarkable 4 bdrm country estate offers elegant living
space on 2.8 acres of natural treed land. Completely renovated
throughout with striking country style galley kit, large room
(home, office, extra bdrm(s), in-law suite) with sep entrance. An
absolute must see . . . the perfect home in the perfect setting.

BONNIE STURGEON* Salesperson

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

DOUG MEAL
*Sales Rep.

IT’S ALL IT’S ALL 

ABOUT HELPINGABOUT HELPING

PEOPLEPEOPLE

Let me help you. 

Call me for a no-obligation

market evaluation.

JAN McKEOWN* Salesperson

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

LOVELY 4
BEDROOM

HOME
Central loca-
tion, walk to
schools &
s h o p p i n g .
Beautifully ren-
ovated kitchen,

updated washrooms, roof done in ‘05, furnace ‘98,
basement finished with fireplace & 5th
bedroom/office, walkout to large deck from dining
room, entry to garage from house. MLS#W811864

$289,900

BILL McKEOWN* Salesperson

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

GORGEOUS
&

DECORATED
TO THE
NINES!

3 bdrm, 3 level
b a c k s p l i t .
Kitchen has
under counter

lighting, pot lights, B/I DW, granite counter tops & updated
cabinets. Whirlpool tub, crown moulding , hrdwd flrs, gas fire-
place in fam rm, faux fireplace in LR, dining room garden
doors lead you to backyard with concrete patio, inground pool
& garden shed. MSL#W868600

$389,900NEW

MARILYN WORRALL* Salesperson

519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

Are You Looking For An Unique Property?
I Specialize In Finding
“DREAM HOMES”

☛ Let me know all of your criteria.
☛ I’ll search current listings that “fit the bill”.
☛ We’ll narrow the selection to the best 2 or 3.
☛ If nothing is suitable, then ~ go home and 

relax ~ I’ll call as soon as I find your 
‘DREAM HOME”

$384,900

BUNGALOW IN THE PINES OF ERIN
3 Bedroom Executive Bungalow on one of the most private and
pretty lots. (.71 Acre) In one of the most prestigious neighbour-
hoods our fun little village has to offer. Close to schools, trails and
shops. Current owners have upgraded both inside and out to meet
your very picky standards. This home looks great from the out-
side… but don’t just drive by… the inside is even better!  Book a
visit…Move to Erin!!!! MLS # X827630                                040-06  

$425,000

OPEN HOUSE ~ Sun. April 23, 2-4 pm
5444 Tenth Line, Erin

CHILDREN’S
MIRACLE

NETWORK

HALTON HILLS: SUPERB CURB APPEAL!
Gracious senior executive, 2700 sq ft/ 99. Huge pie
shaped lot, 1.6ac, includes treed area to W. Kit o/l Fam
rm with gas FP. Hrdwd flrs in LR, DR & Fam rm. 9’ ceil-
ings. CAC & CVAC. 3 car gar. 2 gar now insul, heated
work shop. MBR with with whirl tub & separate shower.
Cedar deck, 16’ x 16’. On ground “Woody” Pool (16’ x 32’
x 4’ deep). Garden shed. Beautifully landscaped.

OPEN HOUSE ~ Sunday April 23, 2-4 pm
15219 Argyll Rd., Georgetown
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